CANOVATE’

Patch Cords

Canovate patch cord is outstanding with different buffer and jacket types and colors, tight buffers or jacketed mini cables in duplex
(zZip-cord) constructions.

LC-LC Patch Cord

‘ Type
‘ 3 meter LCPC/LCPC Duplex MM Fiber Patch Cord,50/125,0M3
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